o 0o~ WN PP

JOSHI

KURTI SHORT
KURTI

KURTI

KURTI

T SHIRT

T SHIRT

RS. ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE ONLY

* Thanks. Visit Again.

621142
6204
6204
6204

[62 BN IS, B &) BN 62 BN @) |

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00

7.00

140.00
390.00
225.00
425.00
200.00
200.00

142194
0170372026

1

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
0.00
0.00

7.00
19.50
11.25
21.25

0.00

0.00

59.00

CASH

133.00
370.50
213.75
403.75
400.00
200.00

1721.00

1721.00



