

JOSHI

142194
01/03/2026
1

CASH

1	KURTI SHORT	621142	5	1.00	140.00	5.00	7.00	133.00
2	KURTI	6204	5	1.00	390.00	5.00	19.50	370.50
3	KURTI	6204	5	1.00	225.00	5.00	11.25	213.75
4	KURTI	6204	5	1.00	425.00	5.00	21.25	403.75
5	T SHIRT		5	2.00	200.00	0.00	0.00	400.00
6	T SHIRT		5	1.00	200.00	0.00	0.00	200.00

7.00

59.00

1721.00

RS. ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE ONLY

1721.00

*** Thanks. Visit Again.**